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MACIAS SANDRINE­D ANGLOY

­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­

REYDY ANNABELLE­L LIMOUSIN

MANN GAELLE­ST MONTOIS

MENNILLO MADDANELA­ITALIE

SAINT FELIX FANNY­LAGNY

BOUHIER­BESOULE AURORE­J3 AMILLY

HOUCHARD CELINE­BELGIQUE

MACIAS SANDRINE­D ANGLOY

REYDY ANNABELLE­L LIMOUSIN

MENNILLO MADDANELA­ITALIE

BOUHIER­BESOULE AURORE­J3 AMILLY

REYDY ANNABELLE­L LIMOUSIN

MENNILLO MADDANELA­ITALIE

REYDY ANNABELLE­L LIMOUSIN

­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­

MANN GAELLE­ST MONTOIS

SAINT FELIX FANNY­LAGNY

HOUCHARD CELINE­BELGIQUE

MANN GAELLE­ST MONTOIS

HOUCHARD CELINE­BELGIQUE

BOUHIER­BESOULE AURORE­J3 AMILLY

MACIAS SANDRINE­D ANGLOY

BOUHIER­BESOULE AURORE­J3 AMILLY

HOUCHARD CELINE­BELGIQUE

9 to 16 combattants ­ repêchage intégral

REYDY ANNABELLE­L LIMOUSIN

MENNILLO MADDANELA­ITALIE

BOUHIER­BESOULE AURORE­J3 AMILLY

HOUCHARD CELINE­BELGIQUE

MANN GAELLE­ST MONTOIS

MACIAS SANDRINE­D ANGLOY

1ER

2E

3E

3E

5E

5E

CLASSEMENT

xxxxx / xx
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0 / 0
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